as per Demand Notice Date

1

LAN: 10102074203
Original Lender: MUTHOOT HOUSING FINANCE COMPANY LTD 

Date of Demand Notice: 08-04-2025
Name of the Trust : Arcil-Retail Loan Portfolio-086-A-

TRUST(“Arcil”)

NILOFER LIYAKAT SAYYED,
EMALIZA JLS ALPHONSO

(GUARANTOR)

Rs. 17,56,946.70/- (Rupees
Seventeen Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand
Nine Hundred Forty Six and Paise
Seventy Only) As on 12-03-2025

Description of the Property : All that part and parcel of the Property being Flat No.203, on 2nd floor, admeasuring about 450 Sq.
Ft. Built up area in the Building No.11 in the complex known as Sai Jeev Dhara constructed on the Land bearing S.

[...]

MUTHOOT HOUSING FINANCE COMPANY LTD 

Date of Demand Notice: 24-03-2025
Name of the Trust : Arcil-Retail Loan Portfolio-086-A-

TRUST(“Arcil”)

VIVEK KUMAR BRIJMOHAN
PRASAD OJHA, BRIJMOHAN

PRASAD RAMASHANKAR OJHA,
ASHISH BRIJMOHAN PRASAD

OJHA, REENA VIVEKKUMAR OJHA

Rs.19,34,466.10/- (Rupees
Nineteen Lakhs Thirty Four

Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Six
and Paise Ten Only) As on 

28-02-2025

Description of the Property : Flat No.01, adm. 415.06 Sq. Ft. Carpet, on Ground Floor, Building No.2, D-Wing also known as Bakul,
in Project 1, Karrm Gardens, to be constructed on the land bearing Survey No. 139/2, 151/A, and 140/7C, lying, being and situated at

[...]

Original Lender: MUTHOOT HOUSING FINANCE COMPANY LTD 

Date of Demand Notice: 24-03-2025
Name of the Trust : Arcil-Retail Loan Portfolio-086-A-

TRUST(“Arcil”)

POONAMCHAND SHANKARLALJI
BHATI ALIAS PUNAMCHAND

SHANKARLAL, 
FAUARAM GAMHAJI PARMAR

(GUARANTOR)

Rs. 28,45,656.02/- (Rupees Twenty
Eight Lakhs Forty Five Thousand Six

Hundred Fifty Six and Paise Two
Only) As on 28-02-2025

Description of the Property : Flat No.102, B-Wing, on First Floor, in the building known as Vajreshwari Apartment No.2 of adm.
400 Sq. Ft. (Built up area) i.e. 37.17 Sq. Mtrs. (Built up area), (which is inclusive of the area of balconies), constructed of N.

[...]

District Thane.

4.

LAN: 10102009970 a 10102074853
Original Lender: MUTHOOT HOUSING FINANCE COMPANY LTD 

Date of Demand Notice: 24-03-2025
Name of the Trust : Arcil-Retail Loan Portfolio-086-A-

TRUST(“Arcil”)

MANGESH DATTARAM MORE,
MANSI MANGESH MORE

Rs.7,96,589.43/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs
Ninety Six Thousand Five Hundred
Eighty Nine and Paise Forty Three

Only) & Rs. 6,31,446.01/- (Rupees Six
Lakhs Thirty One Thousand Four
Hundred Forty Six and One Paisa

Only)As on 28-02-2025

Description of the Property : All that Flat No..405, on 4th Floor, adm.. 22.93 Sq. Mtrs. (Built up area.) in the building known as
Om Shree Sadguru Nityanand Krupa, constructed on land bearing Survey No.147, H. No.27, adm.

[...]

-Sureties

12/10/2023 Flat No.A/4, 2nd Floor, 
Venus Regency C.H.S.L., 
Navroji Lane, above 
Tribhuvan Dairy, Ghatkopar 
(West), Mumbai – 400 086 
owned by Mrs. Sharadaben 
Ashwin Patel & Mr. Ashwin 
Shivji Patel 

03/05/2025 Rs.1,56,09,951.96 
(Rupees One Crore 
Fifty Six Lakhs Nine 

Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fifty One 
and Nine Six Paise 

Only)  as on 
30/06/2023 with 

further interest from 
01/07/2023.

The undersigned as authorised officer of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited has taken possession of the following property in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(4) of the SARFAESI ACT.